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2014 MEDITERRANEAN &  
GRAND MEDITERRANEAN Cruises

7 night Mediterranean cruises from $859pp*

14 night Grand Mediterranean cruises from $1,698pp*
Includes free
land transfer

PLUS CRUISES TO NORWEGIAN FJORDS, BALTIC CAPITALS, CARIBBEAN, 
WEST INDIES, SOUTH AMERICA, SOUTH AFRICA & ARABiAN PENINSULA

marseille

CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

France

Italy

Tunisia Malta

Mediterranean Sea

PISA/LA SPEZIA
(Cinque Terre)

trapani (Sicily)

TUNIS
valLetta

 MSC LIRICA | 2014 8 7
days nights

14/09/14 
21/09/14 

28/09/14 
05/10/14

12/10/14
19/10/14

EX MARSEILLE  DEPARTURE DATES

Prices based on 05, 12, 19 October 2014 departure

CABIN TYPE  Price twin share

Inside from $859pp

Ocean view~ from $1069pp

Suite from $1729pp

 MSC LIRICA | 2014 8 7
days nights

01/06/14
08/06/14
15/06/14
22/06/14

29/06/14
06/07/14
13/07/14
20/07/14

27/07/14
03/08//14
10/08/14
17/08/14

24/08/14
31/08/14
07/09/14

EX MARSEILLE  DEPARTURE DATES

Prices based on 07 September 2014 departure

CABIN TYPE  Price twin share

Inside from $1039pp

Ocean view~ from $1249pp

Suite from $1909pp



Prices based on 25 May 2014 departure.

Children under 18 cruise free in a cabin with two full paying 
adults. Port charges start from $210 per child are additional.^

WEST MEDITERRANEAN CRUISES

Prices based on 01 June 2014 departures.

GENOA

BARCELONA

NAPLES

MESSINA
(Taormina)

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

TUNIS

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

France

Tunisia

Spain

   MSC SPLENDIDA | 2014 8 7
days nights

09/03/14
16/03/14
23/03/14
30/03/14
06/04/14
13/04/14
20/04/14
27/04/14
04/05/14

11/05/14
18/05/14
25/05/14
01/06/14
15/06/14
22/06/14
29/06/14
06/07/14
13/07/14

20/07/14
27/07/14
03/08/14
10/08/14
17/08/14
24/08/14
31/08/14
07/09/14
14/09/14

21/09/14
28/09/14
05/10/14
12/10/14
19/10/14
26/10/14
02/11/14
09/11/14

EX GENOA DEPARTURE DATES

Italy › Tunisia › Spain › France › Italy

MSC Splendida

CABIN TYPE best PRICE twin share

Inside from $1229pp

Ocean view from $1439pp

Balcony from $1799pp

Suite from $2359pp

MSC Yacht Club from $2959pp

COMBINE THIS CRUISE
WITH MSC FANTASIA FOR A
GRAND MEDITERRANEAN

   MSC FANTASIA | 2014 8 7
days nights

13/04/14
20/04/14
27/04/14
04/05/14
11/05/14
18/05/14
25/05/14
01/06/14

08/06/14
15/06/14
22/06/14
29/06/14
06/07/14
13/07/14
20/07/14
27/07/14

03/08/14
10/08/14
17/08/14
24/08/14
31/08/14
07/09/14
14/09/14
21/09/14

28/09/14
05/10/14
12/10/14
19/10/14
26/10/14

EX VENICE DEPARTURE DATES

Italy › Croatia › Greece › Italy

MSC Fantasia

VENICE

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

BARI
CORFU

PIRAEUS
(Athens)

SANTORINI

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Greece

DUBROVNIK
Croatia

GENOA

CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

Italy

PALERMO

MARSEILLE

PALMA DE
MALLORCA

TUNIS

Spain

France

Tunisia

ValenCia

   MSC MUSICA | 2014 8 7
days nights

05/04/14
12/04/14
19/04/14
26/04/14
03/05/14
10/05/14
17/05/14
24/05/14
31/05/14

07/06/14
14/06/14
21/06/14
28/06/14
05/07/14
12/07/14
19/07/14
26/07/14
02/08/14

09/08/14
16/08/14
23/08/14
30/08/14
06/09/14
13/09/14
20/09/14
27/09/14
04/10/14

11/10/14
18/10/14
25/10/14
01/11/14
08/11/14
15/11/14

EX GENOA DEPARTURE DATES

Prices based on 31 May 2014 departure.

CABIN TYPE best PRICE twin share

Inside from $1109pp

Ocean view~ from $1319pp

Balcony from $1679pp

Suite from $2239pp

Italy › Tunisia › Spain › France › Italy

MSC Musica

COMBINE THIS CRUISE
WITH MSC PREZIOSA FOR A
GRAND MEDITERRANEAN

VENICE

IZMIR

BARI
ISTANBUL

DUBROVNIK

Mediterranean Sea

Italy
Croatia

Greece
Turkey

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

Prices based on 14 June 2014 departure.

   MSC PREZIOSA | 2014 8 7
days nights

05/04/14
12/04/14
19/04/14
26/04/14
03/05/14
10/05/14
17/05/14
24/05/14

31/05/14
07/06/14
14/06/14
21/06/14
28/06/14
05/07/14
12/07/14
19/07/14

26/07/14
02/08/14
09/08/14
16/08/14
23/08/14
0/08/14
06/09/14
13/09/14

20/09/14
27/09/14
04/10/14
11/10/14
18/10/14
25/10/14
01/11/14

EX VENICE DEPARTURE DATES

Italy › Greece › Turkey › Croatia › Italy

Aurea Spa

EAST MEDITERRANEAN CRUISES

MSC Club discount applicable MS
C CR

UISES

LOYALTY CLU
BDISCOUNT

GENOA
cannes

IBIZA

OLBIA
(Sardinia)

SALERNO
(Amalfi Coast)

MAHON
(Menorca)

Italy

Spain

France

   MSC SINFONIA | 2014 8 7
days nights

26/05/14
02/06/14
09/06/14
16/06/14
23/06/14

30/06/14
07/07/14
14/07/14
21/07/14
28/07/14

04/08/14
11/08/14
18/08/14
25/08/14
01/09/14

08/09/14
15/09/14

EX GENOA DEPARTURE DATES

Italy › France › Spain › Italy

Prices based on 2 & 9 Jun 2014 departures

CABIN TYPE PRICE twin share

Inside from $1039pp

Ocean view~ from $1249pp

Suite from $1959pp

Ibiza Santorini

VENICE

ANCONA
SPLIT

Mediterranean Sea

Italy Croatia

Greece

SANTORINI

MYKONOS

KOTOR
Montenegro CABIN TYPE Price twin share

Inside from $1249pp

Ocean view~ from $1459pp

Suite from $2169pp

   MSC ARMONIA | 2014 8 7
days nights

Italy › Greece › Montenegro › Croatia › Italy

13/06/14
20/06/14
27/06/14

04/07/14
11/07/14
18/07/14

25/07/14
01/08/14
08/08/14

15/08/14
22/08/14

EX VENICE DEPARTURE DATES

Prices based on 13 & 20 June 2014 departures.

VENICE

KATAKOLON
 (Olympia)

ODESSA

CONSTANTA

ISTANBUL

YALTA

Italy

Greece

Romania

Turkey

Ukraine

GYTHION

Black Sea

Prices based on 23 Apr 2014 departure.

CABIN TYPE twin share

Inside from $1901pp

Ocean view~ from $1984pp

Balcony from $2348pp

Suite from $2596pp

CABIN TYPE twin share

Inside from $1729pp

Ocean view~ from $1939pp

Balcony from $2289pp

Suite from $2849pp

30/03/14
07/04/14

15/04/14
23/04/14

22/09/14
03/10/14

14/10/14
25/10/14

EX GENOA  
DEPARTURE DATES

EX VENICE  
DEPARTURE DATES

GENOA

MALAGA

CASABLANCA

BARCELONA

LISBON
Mediterranean Sea

Atlantic Ocean

Morocco

Italy

Spain

Portugal

   MSC orchestra | 2014 9 8
days nights    MSC orchestra | 2014 12 11

days nights

Italy › Spain › Portugal › Morocco › Italy Italy › Greece › Turkey › Ukraine › Romania › Greece › Italy

VENICE

ANCONA

ARGOSTOLI
(Cephalonia)

SPLIT

Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Croatia

Greece

SANTORINI

IZMIR

ISTANBUL

Turkey

 MSC ARMONIA | 2014 10 9
days nights

Italy › Greece › Turkey › Croatia › Italy

CABIN TYPE twin share

Inside from $1244pp

Ocean view~ from $1434pp

Suite from $2144pp

CABIN TYPE twin share

Inside from $1039pp

Ocean view~ from $1249pp

Balcony from $1599pp

Suite from $2169pp

11/04/14
20/04/14
29/04/14
08/05/14

17/05/14
26/05/14
04/06/14

24/09/14
03/10/14
12/10/14

21/10/14
30/10/14
08/11/14

EX VENICE  
DEPARTURE DATES

EX GENOA  
DEPARTURE DATES

Cruise prices based on 20 Apr 2014 
departure.

Cruise prices based on 30 Oct & 08 
Nov 2014 departures.

Italy › Spain › Morocco › Portugal › Spain › France › Italy

GENOA

MALAGA

CASABLANCA

BARCELONA

LISBON
Mediterranean Sea

Atlantic Ocean

Morocco

Italy

Spain

Portugal

MARSEILLE

MSC POESIA | 2014 10 9
days nights

CABIN TYPE best PRICE twin share

Inside from $1299pp

Ocean view from $1509pp

Balcony from $1869pp

Suite from $2429pp

MSC Yacht Club from $3039pp

CABIN TYPE best PRICE twin share

Inside from $1439pp

Ocean view from $1649pp

Balcony from $2009pp

Suite from $2569pp

MSC Yacht Club from $3179pp

COMBINE 2 CRUISES & SAVE ANOTHER $100pp#

Prices based on 25 Oct 2014 departure.



GENOA

MALAGA

tANGIER

TENERIFE
(Canary Islands)

FUNCHAL
(Madeira Is.)

Italy

Spain

Morocco
Spain

Mediterranean Sea

Atlantic Ocean BARCELONA

LAS PALMAS
(Canary Islands)

www.msccruises.co.nz

Phone us 0508 4278 473 or visit your local travel agent.

VENICE

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

BARI

CORFU

PIRAEUS
(Athens)

SANTORINI
Mediterranean Sea

Italy

Greece

DUBROVNIK
Croatia

GENOA

BARCELONA NAPLES

MARSEILLE
(Provence)

TUNIS

France

Tunisia

Spain

MESSINA
(Taormina)

VENICE

IZMIR

BARI

ISTANBUL

DUBROVNIK

Italy
Croatia

Greece
Turkey

KATAKOLON
(Olympia)

GENOA

PALERMO

MARSEILLE

PALMA DE
MALLORCA

TUNIS

Spain

France

Mediterranean Sea

Tunisia

ValenCia
CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

Departs Venice or Genoa every satURDAY
14 nights

Departs Venice or Genoa every sunday
14 nights

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 VENICE, Italy - 16:30

2 Bari, Italy 10:00 15:00

3 Katakolon, 
Olympia/Greece 08:00 13:00

4 Izmir, Turkey 08:30 15:00

5 Istanbul, Turkey 07:30 17:00

6 At sea - -

7 Dubrovnik, Croatia 11:30 17:00

8 Venice, Italy 08:00 -

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 VENICE, Italy - 17:00

2 Bari, Italy 13:00 18:00

3 Katakolon/Olympia,  
Greece 13:00 19:00

4 Santorini, Greece 09:00 17:00

5 Piraeus/Athens,  
Greece 07:30 16:30

6 Corfù, Greece 12:30 18:30

7 Dubrovnik, Croatia 08:00 14:00

8 Venice, Italy 08:00 -

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART

8 GENOA, Italy - 18:00

9 Civitavecchia, 
Rome/Italy 07:00 17:00

10 Palermo, Italy 13:00 18:00

11 Tunis, Tunisia 08:00 14:00

12 Palma de Mallorca, 
Balearic Is./Spain 15:00 23:59

13 Valencia, Spain 09:00 14:30

14 Marseille, France 14:00 23:55

15 Genoa, Italy 09:00 -

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART

8 GENOA, Italy - 18:00

9 Naples, Italy 13:00 19:00

10 Messina, Italy 09:00 15:00

11 Tunis, Tunisia 08:00 14:00

12 At sea - -

13 Barcelona, Spain 10:00 18:00

14 Marseille, France 09:00 16:00

15 Genoa, Italy 08:00 -

05/04/14
12/04/14
19/04/14
26/04/14
03/05/14
10/05/14

17/05/14
24/05/14
31/05/14
07/06/14
14/06/14
21/06/14

28/06/14
05/07/14
12/07/14
19/07/14
26/07/14
02/08/14

09/08/14
16/08/14
23/08/14
30/08/14
06/09/14
13/09/14

20/09/14
27/09/14
04/10/14
11/10/14
18/10/14
25/10/14

01/11/14^

DEPARTURE DATES
13/04/14
20/04/14
27/04/14
04/05/14
11/05/14

18/05/14
25/05/14
01/06/14
08/06/14
15/06/14

22/06/14
29/06/14
06/07/14
13/07/14
20/07/14

27/07/14
03/08/14
10/08/14
17/08/14
24/08/14

31/08/14
07/09/14
14/09/14
21/09/14
28/09/14

05/10/14
12/10/14
19/10/14
26/10/14^

DEPARTURE DATES

CABIN TYPE
Price twin share

14 NIGHTS EX VENICE

Inside from $1698pp

Ocean view~
from $2118pp

Balcony from $2181pp

Suite from $3958pp

CABIN TYPE
Price twin share

14 NIGHTS EX VENICE

Inside from $1868pp

Ocean view~
from $2388pp

Balcony from $2988pp

Suite from $4128pp

MSC Yacht Club from $5528pp

FREE TRANSFER FREE TRANSFER

MSC PREZIOSA - 7 nights MSC FANTASIA - 7 nightsMSC MUSICA - 7 nights MSC SPLENDIDA - 7 nights

^01 November 2014 can only be cruised ex Venice, not available ex Genoa. Price based on 01 Nov departure. ^26 October 2014 can only be cruised ex Venice, not available ex Genoa. Price based on 26 Oct departure.

   MSC SINFONIA | 2014 12 11
days nights

EX GENOA  
DEPARTURE DATES

Italy › Turkey › Romania › Ukraine › Greece › Italy

CABIN TYPE
BEST PRICE 

twin share

Inside from $1389pp

Ocean view~ from $1679pp

Suite from $2449pp

22/09/14
03/10/14
14/10/14

25/10/14
05/11/14
16/11/14

Prices based on 03 Oct 2014 departure.

*Conditions apply. Prices are per person twin share NZ$ lead in cabin category for departure date shown correct as at 14 January 2014. Offer is valid until sold out Valid new bookings only. Combinable with 
Loyalty discounts however are not combinable with any other offers or savings or promotional deals. #For combination discounts to apply both cruises must be booked at the same time and within 4 weeks of 
each other. Second cruise discount cannot be combined with Grand Med 14 nights cruise which includes free transfer. Grand Med free transfer is valid for 2 adults only. Children and 3rd and 4th adults pay transfer 
fee from $150pp. Discounts or on board credit offer is subject to change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. ^Children under 18 years cruise free when sharing with two full paying adults in one cabin 
however port charges from $210 per child still apply. _Selected cabins may have restricted views. All prices, inclusions, itinerary, details and maps are correct as at 14 January 2014 and are subject to change or 
withdrawal without prior notice. For full terms and conditions visit www.msccruises.com.au. E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526 725 Licence Number 2TA003126 as General Sales Agent for MSC Crociere S.A. V3

Agents Stamp

2014 GRAND MEDITERRANEAN Cruises

DUBROVNIK

BARI

VENICE

CIVITAVECCHIA
(Rome)

HERAKLION

MARMARIS
MESSINA
(Taormina)

PIRAEUS
(Athens)

VALLETTA Mediterranean 
Sea

Italy Croatia

Greece

Turkey

Malta

MSC fantasia | 2014 12 11
days nights

Italy › Croatia › Greece › Turkey › Malta › Italy

02/11/14

EX VENICE 
DEPARTURE DATES

CABIN TYPE
BEST PRICE 

twin share

Inside from $1199pp

Ocean view~ from $1409pp

Balcony from $1769pp

Suite from $2329pp


